
J.R. Rockers Café
TALLTALL

$4.00
$4.00
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$3.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.50

$3.25

$3.95
$3.75
$3.25

ESPRESSO & COFFEEESPRESSO & COFFEE    Enjoy hot or iced!Enjoy hot or iced!

Caffé Latte
Cappuccino
Caffé Mocha
Vanilla Latte
Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Caffé Americano
Brewed Coffee
Iced Coffee
Iced Coffee with Milk

HOT CHOCOLATEHOT CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate/White Hot Chocolate

TEAVANA TEA TEAVANA TEA 
Refreshers - ask about our seasonal flavors

Hot/Iced Chai Tea Latte
Brewed Tea & Iced Tea
Chamomile Blush, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice,  
English Breakfast, Jasmine Citrus, Radiant Green,
Harmonic Mint, Modern Earl Grey

GRANDEGRANDE

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.75
$5.00
$5.00
$3.75
$2.75
$3.00
$3.00

$4.00

$4.50 
$4.50
$3.75

VENTIVENTI

$5.00
$5.00
$5.75
$5.50
$5.75
$5.75
$4.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.50

$4.75

$4.95
$5.25
$4.25

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONSCUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS
ADD ESPRESSO SHOTADD ESPRESSO SHOT DAIRY OPTIONSDAIRY OPTIONS
75¢ per shot Whole Milk or Skim Milk

ADD FLAVORADD FLAVOR DAIRY ALTERNATIVESDAIRY ALTERNATIVES

50¢ per addition 75¢ per drink upgrade
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, 
Classic Sugar, Mocha, White 
Chocolate, & Seasonal Favorites

Soy Milk, Almond Milk, 
Oat Milk, or Coconut Milk

BREAKFAST MENUBREAKFAST MENU
BREAKFAST SANDWICHBREAKFAST SANDWICH

BAGEL, $5.75 BAGEL, $5.75 
CROISSANT, $6.00CROISSANT, $6.00

Bagel or croissant stacked with 
egg, american cheese, and 

your choice of ham, bacon, pork 
sausage, or turkey sausage

BAGEL WITH CREAM BAGEL WITH CREAM 
CHEESE, $3.00CHEESE, $3.00

BAKERY ITEMSBAKERY ITEMS, $3.00, $3.00


