J.R. Rockeys Cafe



ESPRESSO & COFFEE Enjoy hot or iced!	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Caffé Latte	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Cappuccino	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Caffé Mocha	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75
Vanilla Latte	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.50
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75
White Chocolate Mocha	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$5.75
Caffé Americano	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$4.25
Brewed Coffee	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25
Iced Coffee	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$3.25
Iced Coffee with Milk	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE			
Hot Chocolate/White Hot Chocolate	\$3.25	\$4.00	\$4.75
TEAVANA TEA			
Refreshers - ask about our seasonal flavors	\$3.95	\$4.50	\$4.95
Hot/Iced Chai Tea Latte	\$3.75	\$4.50	\$5.25
Brewed Tea & Iced Tea	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$4.25
Obana mila Divala Obania Obai Hibiaawa Oniaa			

Chamomile Blush, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice, English Breakfast, Jasmine Citrus, Radiant Green, Harmonic Mint, Modern Earl Grey

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

ADD ESPRESSO SHOT

75¢ per shot

ADD FLAVOR

50¢ per addition

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Classic Sugar, Mocha, White Chocolate, & Seasonal Favorites

DAIRY OPTIONS

Whole Milk or Skim Milk

DAIRY ALTERNATIVES

75¢ per drink upgrade Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Oat Milk, or Coconut Milk

BREAKFAST MENU

BREAKFAST SANDWICH BAGEL, \$5.75 CROISSANT, \$6.00

Bagel or croissant stacked with egg, american cheese, and your choice of ham, bacon, pork sausage, or turkey sausage

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE, \$3.00

BAKERY ITEMS, \$3.00